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ADMISSION 2022-23 

 
FIVE Post Graduate Departments of Home Science at SNDT Women’s University are 

located at Juhu Campus, Mumbai. All the Post graduate Departments offer face-to-face 

regular programs. The process of seeking Admission for Academic Year 2022-23 is as 

follows-  

1. VISIT University website WWW.SNDT.AC.IN Go to Admission 2022-2023 

2. Application for the admission is to be made online: https://sndt.digitaluniversity.ac/ 

3. Fill the Application Form for the respective Program under respective department.  

4. You should have digital copies of your marksheets, photo, signature when you set 

out to apply for admission. 

5. Take a printout copy of the Filled application sign and attach all the self-attested 

copies of documents such as mark sheets of Std. X, XII, Graduation/B.Sc. (Mark 

sheets of Semester I, II, III, IV, V & VI) and caste validity certificate if applicable. 

6. If you are applying for Reserve Category, make sure to attach the Caste 

certificate. 

7. Application Form processing Fees Rs. 200/- has to be deposited directly through 

NEFT/ Google pay in the respective Beneficiary Department for which the 

application is given. For all programs under the same department you need to pay 

admission processing fees only once. Kindly email the snap shot of successful 

transaction to the respective head along with the point 5 documents to respective 

Department email address.  

8. Send the PDF copy of form in hard copy to above address along with documents 

OR Send an Email OR talk to respective Head of the Department.  

9. Last Date for Application is 15 July 2022. 

http://www.sndt.ac.in/
https://sndt.digitaluniversity.ac/


10. SNDTWU Orientation webinar Series ‘Everyday@11’ is going on which you can 

attend Monday to Friday 11am to 1pm on ht tps://bit.ly/Season3SNDT4U OR 

check University Website (www.sndt.ac.in) for the updates.  

11. The Schedule for Entrance Exam/Interview/Fees details/Total Seats  is as follows: 

Name of the Department( 
Email, Bank Details) 

Name of the 
Programs 

Intake 
Capa
city  

Fee  Date of 
Entrance 
Exam  

Date of 
Interview 

Food Science & Nutrition 
Email: fsn@sndt.ac.in 
 
A/c No:  4634101000433 
 
IFSC Code CNRB0004634 
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU 
Juhu Campus 

M.Sc. Food 
Science & 
Nutrition 

25 Part-I: FY 
Rs.24,000 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.23,000 

19 July 
2022 
@ 11 am 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

M. Sc. Clinical 
Nutrition and 
Dietetic  

25 Part-I: FY 
Rs.65,000 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.65,000 

19 July 
2022 
@ 11 am 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

PG Diploma in 
Dietetics  

25 Rs.49,000 
per annum 

  

PG Diploma in 
Nutrition in 
Food 
processing and 
Technology  

25 Rs.47,000 
per annum 

  

Human Development 
Email:humand@sndt.ac.in 
 
A/c No4634101000441 
 
IFSC Code CNRB0004634 
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU 
Juhu Campus 

M.Sc. Human 
Development 

20 Part-I: FY 
Rs.19,290 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.19,240 

19 July 
2022 
@ 11 am 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

M.Sc. Early 
Childhood 
Education 

25 Part-I: FY 
Rs.40,282 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.40,232 

19 July 
2022 
@ 11 am 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

PG Diploma in 
Early 
Childhood 
Education  

25 Rs.26,440 
per annum 

-  20 and 21 
July 2022 

Family Resource Management 
Email:frm@sndt.ac.in 
 
A/c No 4634101000431 
IFSC Code CNRB0004634 
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU 
Juhu Campus 

M.Sc. 
Resource 
Management & 
Ergonomics  

20 Part-I: FY 
Rs.20,290 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.19,990 

18 July 
2022 
@ 11 am 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

M. Sc. 
Resource 
Management & 
Interior Design 

25 Part-I: FY 
Rs.37,290 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.21,990 

18 July 
2022 
@ 11 am 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

PG Diploma in 
Hospitality 
Administration 

25 Rs.27,000 
per annum 

- 20 and 21 
July 2022 

PG Diploma in 
Environment 
Development 

25 Rs.27,000 
per annum 

- 20 and 21 
July 2022 

http://www.sndt.ac.in/
mailto:fsn@sndt.ac.in
mailto:humand@sndt.ac.in
mailto:frm@sndt.ac.in


Textile Science & Apparel 
Design 
Email:tsad@sndt.ac.in 
 
A/c No 4634101000432 
 
IFSC Code CNRB0004634 
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU 
Juhu Campus 
 
 

M Sc- Textile 
Science & 
Apparel Design 

30 Part-I: FY 
Rs.22,740 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.22,240 

19 July 
2022  
@ 11 am 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

P G Diploma in 
Apparel 
Merchandising 
and 
Management   

30 Rs. 
38,590/- 
per annum 

- 20 and 21 
July 2022 

P G Diploma in 
Quality 
Assurance in 
Apparel 
Industry 

30 Rs. 
37,040/- 
per annum 

- 20 and 21 
July 2022 

Extension & Communication  
Email:extensionedu@sndt.ac.i
n 
A/c No 
4634101000434 
 
IFSC Code CNRB0004634 
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU 
Juhu Campus 
 

M. Sc. in 
Extension & 
Communication 
 

20 Part-I: FY 
Rs.21,990 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.21,790 

19 July 
2022  
@ 11 am 
 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

MA in Media & 
Communication  

25 Part-I: FY 
Rs.43,215 
Part-II: SY 
Rs.41,715 

20 and 21 
July 2022 

 

Any further query you may write on official email address of respective Department. 

 

All the Best and WE look forward to see you! 

 

mailto:tsad@sndt.ac.in
mailto:extensionedu@sndt.ac.in
mailto:extensionedu@sndt.ac.in

