SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY

FIVE POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENTS OF HOME SCIENCE

Sir Vithaldas Vidyavihar, JUHU TARA ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI-400049

ADMISSION 2022-23

FIVE Post Graduate Departments of Home Science at SNDT Women's University are located at Juhu Campus, Mumbai. All the Post graduate Departments offer face-to-face regular programs. The process of seeking Admission for Academic Year 2022-23 is as follows-

- 1. VISIT University website <u>WWW.SNDT.AC.IN</u> Go to Admission 2022-2023
- 2. Application for the admission is to be made online: https://sndt.digitaluniversity.ac/
- 3. Fill the Application Form for the respective Program under respective department.
- 4. You should have digital copies of your marksheets, photo, signature when you set out to apply for admission.
- 5. Take a printout copy of the Filled application sign and attach all the self-attested copies of documents such as mark sheets of Std. X, XII, Graduation/B.Sc. (Mark sheets of Semester I, II, III, IV, V & VI) and caste validity certificate if applicable.
- 6. If you are applying for Reserve Category, make sure to attach the Caste certificate.
- 7. Application Form processing Fees Rs. 200/- has to be deposited directly through NEFT/ Google pay in the respective Beneficiary Department for which the application is given. For all programs under the same department you need to pay admission processing fees only once. Kindly email the snap shot of successful transaction to the respective head along with the point 5 documents to respective Department email address.
- 8. Send the PDF copy of form in hard copy to above address along with documents OR Send an Email OR talk to respective Head of the Department.
- 9. Last Date for Application is 15 July 2022.

- 10. SNDTWU Orientation webinar Series 'Everyday@11' is going on which you can attend Monday to Friday 11am to 1pm on ht tps://bit.ly/Season3SNDT4U OR check University Website (www.sndt.ac.in) for the updates.
- 11. The Schedule for Entrance Exam/Interview/Fees details/Total Seats is as follows:

Name of the Department(Email, Bank Details)	Name of the Programs	Intake Capa city	Fee	Date of Entrance Exam	Date of Interview
Food Science & Nutrition	M.Sc. Food	25	Part-I: FY	19 July	20 and 21
Email: fsn@sndt.ac.in	Science &		Rs.24,000	2022	July 2022
	Nutrition		Part-II: SY	@ 11 am	
A/c No: 4634101000433			Rs.23,000		
	M. Sc. Clinical	25	Part-I: FY	19 July	20 and 21
IFSC Code CNRB0004634	Nutrition and		Rs.65,000	2022	July 2022
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU	Dietetic		Part-II: SY	@ 11 am	
Juhu Campus			Rs.65,000		
	PG Diploma in	25	Rs.49,000		
	Dietetics		per annum		
	PG Diploma in	25	Rs.47,000		
	Nutrition in		per annum		
	Food				
	processing and				
	Technology				
Human Development	M.Sc. Human	20	Part-I: FY	19 July	20 and 21
Email:humand@sndt.ac.in	Development		Rs.19,290	2022	July 2022
			Part-II: SY	@ 11 am	
A/c No4634101000441			Rs.19,240		
	M.Sc. Early	25	Part-I: FY	19 July	20 and 21
IFSC Code CNRB0004634	Childhood		Rs.40,282	2022	July 2022
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU	Education		Part-II: SY	@ 11 am	
Juhu Campus			Rs.40,232		
	PG Diploma in	25	Rs.26,440	-	20 and 21
	Early		per annum		July 2022
	Childhood				
	Education		5 (1.5)		
Family Resource Management	M.Sc.	20	Part-I: FY	18 July	20 and 21
Email:frm@sndt.ac.in	Resource		Rs.20,290	2022	July 2022
A /- N - 400 44 04 000 404	Management &		Part-II: SY	@ 11 am	
A/c No 4634101000431	Ergonomics	05	Rs.19,990	40 11	00 104
IFSC Code CNRB0004634	M. Sc.	25	Part-I: FY		20 and 21
CANARA BANK, SNDTWU	Resource		Rs.37,290	2022	July 2022
Juhu Campus	Management &		Part-II: SY	@ 11 am	
	Interior Design	05	Rs.21,990		00 101
	PG Diploma in	25	Rs.27,000	-	20 and 21
	Hospitality		per annum		July 2022
	Administration	05	D 07.000		00 101
	PG Diploma in	25	Rs.27,000	-	20 and 21
	Environment		per annum		July 2022
	Development]			

Textile Science & Apparel Design Email:tsad@sndt.ac.in	M Sc- Textile Science & Apparel Design	30	Part-I: FY Rs.22,740 Part-II: SY Rs.22,240	19 July 2022 @ 11 am	20 and 21 July 2022
A/c No 4634101000432 IFSC Code CNRB0004634 CANARA BANK, SNDTWU Juhu Campus	P G Diploma in Apparel Merchandising and Management	30	Rs. 38,590/- per annum	-	20 and 21 July 2022
	P G Diploma in Quality Assurance in Apparel Industry	30	Rs. 37,040/- per annum	-	20 and 21 July 2022
Extension & Communication Email: extensionedu@sndt.ac.i n A/c No	M. Sc. in Extension & Communication	20	Part-I: FY Rs.21,990 Part-II: SY Rs.21,790	19 July 2022 @ 11 am	20 and 21 July 2022
4634101000434 IFSC Code CNRB0004634 CANARA BANK, SNDTWU Juhu Campus	MA in Media & Communication	25	Part-I: FY Rs.43,215 Part-II: SY Rs.41,715		20 and 21 July 2022

Any further query you may write on official email address of respective Department.

All the Best and WE look forward to see you!